
Dimanche en Argonne - MD2
CLERMONT-EN-ARGONNE 30.3.2025

5116GE ASO Sillery

Célia MANGIN
6806GE COBuhl.Florival
Circuit : vert
Distance : 1770m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 0:18:36 (10'31"/km)

1/6 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Félix DUFOUR 0:23:51
3. Axel MANGIN 0:31:07

1. 83 00:02:43 338m 8'02"/km
2. 82 00:06:22 00:09:05 225m 28'18"/km
3. 80 00:00:44 00:09:49 56m 13'06"/km
4. 62 00:02:18 00:12:07 397m 5'48"/km
5. 87 00:01:21 00:13:28 198m 6'49"/km
6. 88 00:03:03 00:16:31 108m 28'14"/km
7. 65 00:00:43 00:17:14 93m 7'42"/km
8. 100 00:00:58 00:18:12 153m 6'19"/km
9. 999 00:00:24 00:18:36 89m 4'30"/km
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